7/1/23, 8:40 PM JoSAA

JoS/+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

1

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.
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If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

33078

7683

14238

1059

7845

46568

2078

9801

17269

7757

43251

7683

14238

1059

7845

59593

2078

10365

19952

9272
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University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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JoSAA
Al ST
HS OPEN
HS OBC-
NCL
HS SC
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al EWS
(PwD)
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC
Al ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2833

211286

83478

27874

14135

6064

312

12390

4291

1988

3449

248225

92911

32308

37565

6416

312

14713

7132

3623
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering
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HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

49519

33749

37175

21228

8559

29845

7477

15353

8183

35186

1561

107632

38659

50047

23948

8559

37533

7477

15923

8183

43534

1561
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University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

7213

13147

803

7471

3424

121906

54313

30782

37733

2619

7590

15651

803

8111

3786

164832

59584

31750

41476

2619
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Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Electronics and

Instrumentation Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Instrumentation Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Instrumentation Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

15994

7657

4159

37820

930

12377

4774

37734

9151

16467

7416

15994

7657

4159

38306

930

14288

4774

51635

9469

18993

9067
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University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al ST

HS OPEN

HS OBC-
NCL

HS SC

Al OPEN

Al EWS

Al OBC-
NCL

Al OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Al SC

Al ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

3989

189929

78214

27050

43309

8064

15618

961

6469

3594

4213

233706

83987

34719

47426

8064

17778

961

8308

3883
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Puducherry Mechatronics Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Gender- 183810 206273
Technological Years, Bachelor of Neutral

University, Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Mechatronics Engineering (4 HS OBC- Gender- 68794 75520
Technological Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral

University, Technology)

Puducherry

Puducherry Mechatronics Engineering (4 HS SC Gender- 34883 34883
Technological Years, Bachelor of Neutral

University, Technology)

Puducherry

B Digital India

Power To Empower
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