

# Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



# **Opening and Closing Ranks**

# Round No

1

# Institute Type

**Government Funded Technical Institutions** 

# **Institute Name**

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry

# **Academic Program**

ALL

# Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Technological

University,

Puducherry

Puducherry

University, Puducherry

Technological

Years, Bachelor of

Civil Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Technology)

, 8:40 PM		JoS				_				
If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.										
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank				
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33078	43251				
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7683	7683				
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14238	14238				
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1059	1059				
Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4	AI	SC	Gender-	7845	7845				

AI

OPEN

Neutral

Gender-

Neutral

46568

59593

2078

10365

19952

9272

Puducherry					
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9801
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	17269
Puducherry Technological https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) ht/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7757

1/23, 8:40 PM		Jc	SAA			
University, Puducherry						
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	2833	3449
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	211286	248225
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	83478	92911
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	27874	32308
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	14135	37565
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	6064	6416
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	312	312
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12390	14713
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4291	7132
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	1988	3623

JoSAA

, 0.401 10						
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	49519	107632
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	33749	38659
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	37175	50047
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	21228	23948
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	8559	8559
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	29845	37533
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7477	7477
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	15353	15923
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	8183	8183
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	35186	43534
Puducherry Technological /josaa.admissions.nic.in/ap	Electronics and Communication Engineering plicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.asp	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1561	1561

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

7/1/23, 8:40 PM

JoSAA

, 0.40 FIM		000				
University, Puducherry	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7213	7590
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	13147	15651
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	803	803
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7471	8111
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3424	3786
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	121906	164832
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	54313	59584
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	30782	31750
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37733	41476
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2619	2619

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

7/1/23, 8:40 PM

JoSAA

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	15994	15994
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7657	7657
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4159	4159
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37820	38306
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	930	930
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	12377	14288
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	4774	4774
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	37734	51635
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9151	9469
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16467	18993
Puducherry Technological	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	7416	9067

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

7/1/23, 8:40 PM

JoSAA

, 0.401 101			,			
University, Puducherry	Technology)					
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3989	4213
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	189929	233706
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	78214	83987
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	27050	34719
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	43309	47426
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8064	8064
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	15618	17778
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	961	961
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	6469	8308
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3594	3883

JoSAA

Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	183810	206273
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	68794	75520
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	34883	34883

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





